
Team Odin Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 2 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 7

Venuti Niccolò (06/2626) 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 2

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 2 3 4 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 3

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 2 0 0

Acciarino Andrea (06/2623) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caroni Cristian (06/2624) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Matteo (06/2628) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 24 47 1,96

Butini Yuri 06/2629 22 40 1,82

Venuti Niccolò 06/2626 19 14 0,74

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 13 12 0,92

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 10 8 0,80

Acciarino Andrea 06/2623 4 3 0,75

Caroni Cristian 06/2624 2 0 0,00

Mancini Matteo 06/2628 2 0 0,00

Calibro 22 Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 2 3 4 11 4 12 4 8 2 6 2 3

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Mercurio Lorenzo (06/2741) 4 5 2 0 4 4 2 4 2 0 4 5

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 2 3 2 0 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 4

Carrai Gaia (06/2816) 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 0

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 2 1 2 4 4 2 2 0 2 5 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 18 43 2,39

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 14 19 1,36

Mercurio Lorenzo 06/2741 18 18 1,00

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 16 16 1,00

Carrai Gaia 06/2816 14 13 0,93

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 16 12 0,75

Area 51

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 12 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 6

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 6 4 12 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 6

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 6

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 3 0 0

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 9

Salvi Niccolò (06/2491) 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 0

Renai Davide (06/2459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 18 39 2,17

Frulio Carlo 06/431 14 36 2,57

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 22 34 1,55

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 16 29 1,81

Renai Giulio 06/2103 10 20 2,00

Salvi Niccolò 06/2491 16 11 0,69

Renai Davide 06/2459 0 0 0,00

Damnation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 12 3 1 4 9 3 6 4 7 4 8

Carrubba Giovanni (06/2673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 11

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 9 4 5

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Migliorini Edoardo (06/2492) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 20 52 2,60

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 22 43 1,95

Carrubba Giovanni 06/2673 7 19 2,71

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 14 14 1,00

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 6 12 2,00

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 8 9 1,12

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 5 6 1,20

Migliorini Edoardo 06/2492 4 5 1,25

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 10 2 0,20


